
Machine Spares

Common Machine Parts
Shown here are the most commonly requested spare parts for this Supaturf machine. You can order all these parts from your normal machinery 

supplier. If you need advice or help please visit our website at www.supaturf.co.uk or call our technical helpline on 01530 510060.

Nozzle Tip TL-80 Brass Battery - 12V 7.2Ah Battery - 12V 18Ah        
(without tabs)

Code 00481 00214 Code 00227 Code 00226
Pack 1 5 Pack 1 Pack 1

Nozzle Cap Charger - 12 volt Battery Tab Nut ad Bolt -            
Pack of 2

Code 00440 Code 11395 Code 11384
Pack 1 Pack 1 Pack 1

Nozzle Seal Fuse - 5 Amp Blade    Rocker Switch

Code 00432 00275 Code 00251 00277 Code 00462
Pack 1 5 Pack 1 2 Pack 1

Nozzle Filter Blue -        
Stainless Steel 50 Strainer Complete Pump  SHURflo

Code 00480 00247 Code 00236 Code 00228
Pack 1 5 Pack 1 Pack 1

Spray Valve ⅟₄" BSP Strainer Seal Pump Head Complete

Code 00212 Code 00466 00466P5 Code 00256
Pack 1 Pack 1 5 Pack 1

Spray Valve Complete Strainer only Pump By-Pass Valve 
Assembly 

Code 00350 Code 00237 Code 00258
Pack 1 Pack 1 Pack 1

Spray Valve Diaphragm Adaptor 3/8" to 1/2"          
Male to Male Nipple Pump Upper Housing 

Code 00250 00294 Code 00267 Code 00257
Pack 1 5 Pack 1 Pack 1

Wheel washer Handwheel -                          
M6 Through Hole Screw - M5 X 35 (Pump )

Code 11016 00298 Code 11003 Code 11071
Pack 1 4 Pack 1 Pack 1

R-Pin For Axle Saddle Washer - 3/4" Spacer - Pump Support

Code 11015 00297 Code 11001 Code 11074
Pack 1 4 Pack 1 Pack 1

Starlock - 19mm Capped Screw - M5 X 12            
Shroud/P-Clip 6mm Tube Natural PU - Bulk

Code 00488 00293 Code 11072 Code 11010
Pack 1 4 Pack 1 Pack 1 meter

Wheel Clip - 'P' Clip 10mm 8mm Tube Natural PU - Bulk

Code 00552 Code 11012 00296 Code 00470
Pack 1 Pack 1 5 Pack 1 meter

Axle U-Bolts Hose - Hi Vac 1/2"" ID 
Reinforced

10mm Tube Natural PU - 
Bulk

Code 00299 Code 00435 00451 Code 12005
Pack 4 Pack 1 meter 238mm Pack 1 meter

Issued Feb 2014

�1


